maintenance civil works Preparation of contracts/ 

DNITs for Civil / Electrical 

works/services 

Estimation and costing of civil /electrical 

works/services Billing and Accounts of works/services 

WorkingindependentlyonComputersetc. 

ii). Consolidated 

monthly 

remuneration 

Rs.1,50,000/-(One lakh fifty thousand) 

iii). Modeof 

recruitment 

- Throughopenadvertisement. 

- Interactionandinterview 

iv). Jobprofile 1). He /She will be the Officer In Charge of 

Maintenance Cell; 

2). He/She shall exercise the administrative/ financial/ 

technical or any other powers as may be given by the

[...]

maintenance civil works  

 Preparation of contracts/ DNITs for works/services 

 Estimation and costing of civil works 

 Billing and Accounts of works 

Working independently on Computers etc. 

ii). Consolidated 

monthly 

remuneration 

Rs.75,000/-(Seventy five thousand) 

iii). Modeof 

recruitment 

- Throughopenadvertisement 

- Interactionandinterview 

iv). Jobprofile 1. He/She will report to the Officer In Charge of 

Maintenance Cell and will provide all such types of 

assistance which are required for the smooth conduct of

[...]

implementation of new civil works, repair & 

maintenance civil works 

Preparationofcontracts/DNITsforworks/services 
  Estimation and costing of civil works/services etc. 

Billing and Accounts of works 

ii). Consolidated 

monthly 

remuneration 

Rs.35,000/- (Thirty five thousand) 

iii). Mode of 

recruitment 

- Throughopenadvertisement 

- Testofproficiencyinrelevantfieldandcomputeroperations 

iv). Jobprofile 1. He/She will report to the Officer In Charge of 

Maintenance Cell and will provide all such types of 

assistance which are required for the smooth conduct of

[...]

implementation of new electrical works, repair & 

maintenance electricalworks 

 Preparation of contracts/ DNITs for works/services 

 Estimation and costing of electricalworks/services etc.  

 Billing and Accounts of works 

ii). Consolidated 

monthly 

remuneration 

Rs.35,000/- (Thirty five thousand) 

iii). Modeof -Throughopenadvertisement 

recruitment -Testofproficiencyinrelevantfieldandcomputeroperations 

iv). Jobprofile 1. He/She will report to the Officer In Charge of 

Maintenance Cell and will provide all such types of 

assistance which are required for the smooth conduct of